Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Straight die grinder Cordless, Type: M12FDGS422
Order data
Order number 077258 M12FDGS422
GTIN 4058546290641
Item class 03L
Description
Version:
FUEL™ cordless straight die grinder (overall length 262 mm). DRIVE-CONTROL 3-speed setting.
Supplied with:
1 pc. 2.0 / 1 pc. 4.0 Ah battery packs, C12 C charger, 1 pc. each of collet 6 mm and 8 mm, tool bag.
Note:
Suitable grinding discs (CER) can be found from No. 554012, for cleaning discs and coarse
cleaning discs see No. 554050; 554051; 554054 and 554055.
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: Milwaukee type B 12 V
Manufacturer's designation: M12FDGS-422B
Battery capacity: 2 Ah
Battery capacity: 4 Ah
Battery voltage: 12 V
Speed range: 0 - 21000 rpm
maximum disc ⌀: 50 mm
Technical description
Manufacturer's designation M12FDGS-422B
Number of rechargeable batteries contained 2
Weight 1 kg
maximum collet ⌀ 6 - 8 mm
Battery capacity 2 Ah
Battery capacity 4 Ah
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:20 1/3
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage Milwaukee type B 12 V
Type of rechargeable battery Lithium-ion
Speed range 0 - 21000 rpm
Battery voltage 12 V
maximum disc ⌀ 50 mm
Power supply Rechargeable battery-powered
Type of product Straight die grinder
Accessories
Battery charger  Type M1218C 073840 M1218C
Battery charger  Type M1218FC 073840 M1218FC
Battery starter set  Type M12NRG4 073839 M12NRG4
Li-ion system M12B6  Battery type, battery voltage MB12 V 073829 MB12
Li-ion system M12B4  Rechargeable battery type, battery
voltage MB12 V
073815 MB12
Li-ion system M4B2/M12B2  Rechargeable battery type,
battery voltage MB12 V
073814 MB12
Wheel brush with shank Brass wire 0.20 mm. Brush ⌀ D1×
bristle width L1 30X6 mm
574350 30X6
Wheel brush with shank Steel wire 0.30 mm Brush ⌀ D1×
bristle width L1 30X6 mm
574000 30X6
Rubber backing pad shank ⌀ 6 mm medium hard External
⌀ 50 mm
554093 50
Rubber backing pad shank ⌀ 6 mm medium hard External
⌀ 75 mm
554093 75
Fleece abrasive finishing disc  Grit equivalent 100 554042 100
Fleece abrasive finishing disc  Grit equivalent 180 554042 180
Fleece abrasive finishing disc  Grit equivalent 280 554042 280
Fleece abrasive finishing disc  Grit equivalent 100 554043 100
Fleece abrasive finishing disc  Grit equivalent 180 554043 180
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:20 2/3
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Fleece abrasive finishing disc  Grit equivalent 280 554043 280
Coarse cleaning disc (SiC)  Fleece version CRS 554050 CRS
Coarse cleaning disc (SiC)  Fleece version CRS 554051 CRS
Cleaning disc (A)  Fleece version MED 554054 MED
Cleaning disc (A)  Fleece version FINE 554054 FINE
Cleaning disc (A)  Fleece version MED 554055 MED
Cleaning disc (A)  Fleece version FINE 554055 FINE
NOT GO thread ring gauge / AR M 18x2 tolerance 4h 504012
NOT GO thread ring gauge / AR M 20x2 tolerance 4h 504013
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:20 3/3